
 

Fiche d’inscriptions 

 

Nom et prénom de(s) l’enfant(s)----------------------------------------------------- 

Date Votre  enfant  prendra la      
navette le mercredi 

Repas  A-midi Garderie 
soir 

03/04/24     

10/04/24     

17/04/24     

 

Nom / prénom : ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Date Votre  enfant  prendra la      
navette le mercredi 

Repas  A-midi Garderie 
soir 

15/05/24     

22/05/24     

29/05/24     

 

Nom / prénom : ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Date Votre  enfant  prendra la      
navette le mercredi 

Repas  A-midi Garderie 
soir 

05/06/24     

12/06/24     

19/06/24     

26/06/24     
 

 

Nom / prénom : ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

Date Votre  enfant  prendra la      
navette le mercredi 

Repas  A-midi Garderie 
soir 

03/07/24     
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